vgJKcement

1. Name of Listed Entity:JK Cement Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE-532644, NSE- JKCEMENT
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? [No
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? [No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise ~ [No
encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?  [Yes
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding , as Number of Number of Number
ory ) of Sfully paid | Partly shares nos. g asa % of class of securities Shares a % assuming full Locked in Shares of equity
1)) shareholde share up equity | paid- underlyin shares | total no. of Underlying conversion shares pledged or shares
r [1111) shares equity | Depository held (calculated as (1X) QOutstanding of convertible otherwise in
an held shares Receipts (VII) =[  per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ
an) held [44) aV)+(V) 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form
W) [1Z1) [4Z11)) (including diluted share
Asa %o No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No Asa No Asa
WW F asa L . %of |- | %oftoar | E¥
Clas seg: | Class | Tot al (,f’+0 A (XD=(VI)+(X) @ | total )(a Share s
. As a % of
X eg:y [0 (A+B -I‘-)C2 ) fshar held (b)
held
(b)
A Promoter & 19 39796436 0 39796436 |51.5 39796436 |0 39796436 [51.5 S51.5 0 0 39796316
Promoter Group
B Public 77442 37471815 0 37471815 48.5 37471815 |0 37471815 48.5 48.5 0 37209166
C INon Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
c2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 77461  [77268251 [0 77268251 (100 77268251 |0 77268251 {100 100 0 0 77005482




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. of | No. of | Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of | Number of | Number o
of the [21)) shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying| shares calculate Underlying assuming shares pledged or | shares hell
[14) [1144) up shares | Depository held d as per QOutstanding full (XII) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | demateriali
share [44) [14)) IV+V+V 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form
s held D No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No | Asa | No | Asa X1IV)
an) Asa % o as a % Warrants) securities ( . % . % of
;-VI-;I) Toval * ntas )(u of )(u total
ota percentage
Class X Cl;z/ss Tot al Voting of diluted tota share
rights sharel) l s
capita
XD = Sha held
VID+(X) as a res (b
% o, hel
A+B+C2 d
(L)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 7 8221337)0 8221337 110.64 8221337 |0 8221337 |10.64 0 10.64 0 0 0 8221317
undivided Family
Gaur Hari IAMXPS9442H |1 20 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Singhania with
'Vasantlal D.
Mehta & Raghubir
Prasad Singhania
Sushila Devi IABXPS4723L |1 3335957)0 3335957 4.32 3335957 0 3335957 W.32 0 k.32 0 0 0 3335957
Singhania
Kalpana SinghaniaABXPS4726R |1 472862 (0 472862  10.61 472862 0 472862 .61 0.61 0 472862
INidhipati IABXPS4729A |1 42428 (0 42428 0.05 ¥2428 0 42428 0.05 0 0.05 0 0 0 42428
Singhania
Madhavkrishna  [BLVPS7688K |1 250210 (0 250210 [0.32 250210 0 250210 (0.32 0 0.32 0 0 0 250210
Singhania
Raghavpat BBHPS2125K |1 250210 (0 250210 0.32 250210 0 250210 (0.32 0 0.32 0 0 0 250210
Singhania
Kavita Y IABTPS6195E |1 3869650(0 3869650 |[5.01 3869650 |0 3869650 [5.01 0 5.01 0 0 3869650
Singhania
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
iGovernment/ State
Government(s)
IFinancial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other 11 3105146|0 31051466 {40.19 31051466 |0 31051466 K40.19 0 40.19 0 0 31051366
specity) 6
Person Acting in 11 3105146|0 31051466 40.18 31051466 |0 31051466 K40.18 0 40.18 0 0 31051366
IConcert 6
IAjay Kumar IACCPS4027R |1 3340 0 3340 0 3340 0 3340 0 0 0 0 0 3340
Saraogi
\Amrita Saraogi  |JASHPS7586G |1 3000 |0 3000 0 3000 0 3000 0 0 0 0 0 3000




IAnil Kumar IAANPA3277E |1 3940 0 3940 0.01 3940 3940 0.01 0.01 3940
IAgrawal
Kailash Nath IADDPK2291H |1 1000 |0 1000 0 1000 1000 0 0 1000
Khandelwal jointly|
with Radha Rani
Khandelwal
Prashant Seth IADNPS2638G |1 20 0 20 0 20 20 0 0 20
Pushpa Saraogi  |ADIPS5758G |1 5048 0 5048 0.01 5048 5048 0.01 0.01 5048
Radha Rani IAMCPK2692] |1 500 0 500 0 500 500 0 0 500
Khandelwal jointly|
with Kailash Nath
Khandelwal
Satish Kumar IAANPAS521D |1 40 0 40 0 40 40 0 0 40
IAgarwal
G.H.Securities Pvt/AAACG7280M |1 20 0 20 0 20 20 0 0 0
Ltd.
'Yadu International AAACYO0480F |1 3103451(0 31034518 |40.16 31034518 31034518 40.16 40.16 31034478
Ltd. 3
'Yadu Securities |AAACY0498D |1 40 0 40 0 0] 40 0 0 0
Pvt. Ltd
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 3927280(0 39272803 [50.83 39272803 39272803 [50.83 50.83 39272683
3

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals (Non- 1 523633 (0 523633  [0.68 523633 523633  |0.68 0.68 523633
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
IRamapati IABXPS4730M |1 523633 (0 523633  10.68 523633 523633 .68 0.68 523633
Singhania jointly
with Rajeshree
Singhania

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c I[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

e \Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 523633 0 523633 |0.68 523633 523633  |0.68 0.68 523633
[Total Shareholding 19 39796430 39796436 [51.5 39796436 39796436 [51.5 51.5 39796316
of Promoter and 6

Promoter Group
A)=

A)DHA))




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &
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ap pli | total
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Number of
equity
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held in
demateriali
7 ed form

(X1v)

Institutions

0

0 0 0

0

Mutual Funds/

14482773

[=)

[=)

14482773

18.74

14482773 14482773

[=)

18.74

S

18.74

[=)

S

14470419

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
SMALL CAP
FUND

IAAATB0102C

—

1141572

(=)

1141572

1.48

1141572 0 1141572

1.48

[=)

1.48

1141572

KOTAK SMALL
ICAP FUND

IAAATK4475F

2374244

2374244

3.07

2374244 0 2374244

3.07

3.07

2374244

SBI TAX
ADVANTAGE
IFUND SERIES III

AABTS6407Q

—

1857944

1857944

2.4

1857944 0 1857944

2.4

2.4

1857944

AXIS MUTUAL
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
AXIS MUTUAL
FUND A/C AXIS
SMALL CAP
IFUND

IAACTAS925A

1437968

1437968

1.86

1437968 0 1437968

1.86

1437968

IMIRAE ASSET
TAX SAVER
FUND

IAACTMO0203B

3524866

3524866

4.56

3524866 0 3524866

4.56

4.56

3524866

\Venture Capital
Funds

0

0 0 0

0

IAlternate
Investment Funds

0

0 0 0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0 0 0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

157

13693448

13693448

17.72

13693448 |0 13693448

17.72

17.72

13693448

FIDELITY

IAAATF2631A

—

4924731

4924731

6.37

4924731 0 4924731

6.37

6.37

4924731




INVESTMENT
TRUST
FIDELITY
SERIES
EMERGING
IMARKETS
OPPORTUNITIE
S FUND

IFIAM GROUP
TRUST FOR
EMPLOYEE
BENEFIT PLANS
FIAM
EMERGING
IMARKETS
OPPORTUNITIE
S COMMINGLED
IPOOL

AAATF6780E

—

1010600

1010600

1.31

1010600

1010600

1.31

1.31

1010600

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

41

204521

204521

0.26

204521

204521

.26

0.26

201323

[nsurance
Companies

593420

593420

0.77

593420

593420

0.77

0.77

593420

IProvident Funds/
IPension Funds

0

0

0

0

\Any Other
specify)

14

31846

31846

0.04

31846

31846

.04

0.04

14025

(Overseas
Corporate Bodies

14

31846

31846

0.04

31846

31846

0.04

0.04

14025

Sub-Total (B)(1)

251

29006008

29006008

37.54

29006008

29006008

37.54

37.54

28972635

Central
iGovernment/ State
Government(s)/
IPresident of India

20

20

20

20

20

Sub-Total (B)(2)

20

20

20

20

20

INon-institutions

0

S

0

0

0

S

0

Individuals -

73100

7092625

7092625

9.18

7092625

7092625

9.18

9.18

6890143

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

73097

2380727

2380727

3.08

2380727

2380727

3.08

3.08

[=) [=) =) [=)

2178245

il

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
lexcess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

4711898

4711898

6.1

4711898

4711898

6.1

6.1

4711898

IABHISHEK
SINGHANIA

IAGIPS4512M

4008994

4008994

4008994

4008994

5.19

4008994




Shareholding (B)=
?))(D*(B)(Z)*(B)

INBFCs registered 1 400 0 400 0 400 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400
with RBI
Employee Trusts 1 3871 0 0 3871 0.01 3871 0 3871 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

holding DRs)

balancing figure)
IAny Other 4088 1368891 0 1368891 |1.77 1368891 0 1368891 |1.77 0 1.77 0 0 1345968

specify)
Bodies Corporate 475 852580 |0 0 852580 1.1 852580 0 852580 1.1 0 1.1 0 0 847387
Clearing Members 97 118474 0 0 118474 [0.15 118474 0 118474 0.15 0 0.15 0 0 118474
HUF 768 94326 0 0 94326 0.12 94326 0 94326 0.12 0 0.12 0 0 94326
IEPF 1 201322 0 201322  10.26 201322 0 201322 .26 0.26 0 0 201322
INon-Resident 2736 100274 0 100274 [0.13 100274 0 100274 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 83259
Indian (NRI)
Overseas 4 715 0 0 715 0 715 0 715 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate Bodies
[Trusts 7 1200 0 0 1200 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 1200
Sub-Total (B)(3) 77190 8465787 0 8465787 [10.96 8465787 8465787  [10.96 0 10.96 0 8236511
Total Public 77442 37471815 0 37471815 48.5 37471815 |0 37471815 H48.5 48.5 0 0 37209166




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No. of | No. of| Partly Nos. of | Total no.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of | Number of | Number of
of the [11)) shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying|  held calculate (1X) Underlying| g,asa % shares pledged or | shares held
[2) [1114) up shares Depostitory (VII= [ das per Qutstanding| assuming (XTI otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IVEV+HV] SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) [14)) D 1957 securities conversion (XI1I) ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1V)
a) +B+ as a % Warrants) | convertible % (N | %of (Not
[1411)) of X securities ( Applicable)
Total asa of | ot total
Class X Class Y | Total .
Voting percentage tota | ap | share
rights of diluted ) pli s
csah‘jt’;l) Sha | ca | held
(5’(1) res | ble | (Not
Custodian/DR 0
IHolder
Employee Benefit 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
[Employee Benefit)
IRegulations, 2014)
Total Non- 0
IPromoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding (C)=
(OM)HC)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™ Date of creation /
case of a foreign . . . . acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant

distributable dividend| control significant beneficial interest
or any other influence
distribution
'Yadu International AAACJ3503A India 40.16 0
Limited
Raghavpat IBBHPS2125K India 40.16 INo INo 22-Dec-2020
Singhania

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




