

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: JK Cement Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE-532644, NSE- JKCEMENT
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyin Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) (VI)			of Voting R class of so (IX	Rights held ecurities ()	in each	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Loci sh	ber of ked in ares	p oth	umber of Shares ledged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg:	oting Righ Clas s eg:y	tts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No Ga	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	39796436	0	0	39796436	51.5	39796436	0	39796436	51.5	0	51.5	0	0	0	0	39796316
В	Public	77442	37471815	0	0	37471815	48.5	37471815	0	37471815	48.5	0	48.5	0	0			37209166
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		77461	77268251	0	0	77268251	100	77268251	0	77268251	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	77005482

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number	of Voting	Rights held	d in	No. of	Shareholdin	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
1	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each		ecurities		Shares	g, as a %	Loca	ked in	S	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	1	(IX)		Underlying	assuming	she	ares	plea	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per SCRR,	4				Outstanding	full	(X	<i>(11)</i>	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII = IV+V+V	1957	4				convertible securities	conversion				imbered XIII)	demateriali ed form
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	I)	193/	No of Vo	tina Dia	lato	Total	(including	of convertible	Ma	100			(XIV)
				(IV)			1)	As a % of	Noojvo	ung Kigi	us	as a %	Warrants)	securities (No.	As a	No	As a	(ΔIV)
				(11)				(A+B+C2)	+			of of	(X)	as a	·(a	%	(a	% of	
								(VIII)	-	Class	T-4 -1	Total	(21)	percentage	٦ ١٠٠	of	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	total	
				1				(,)	Class X	Class	Tot al	Voting		of diluted	7	tota	'	share	
										1		rights		share		1		s	
														capital)		Sha		held	
														(XI) =	_	r es		(b)	
				1										(VII)+(X) as a	4	hel		(0)	
														% of A+B+C2	-	1			
														A I B I C 2		d			
1	Indian		0	0 (-	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hindu		7	8221337	0	0	8221337	10.64	8221337	0	8221337	10.64	0	10.64	0	0	0	0	8221317
	undivided Family																		
	Gaur Hari	AMXPS9442H	1	20)	0	20	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Singhania with										Γ'				ľ	ľ	ľ	_	
	Vasantlal D.																		
	Mehta & Raghubir																		
	Nienta & Kagnubir																		
	Prasad Singhania																	_	
		ABXPS4723L	1	3335957)	0	3335957	4.32	3335957	0	3335957	4.32	0	4.32	0	0	0	0	3335957
	Singhania																		
	Kalpana Singhania		1	472862				0.61	472862	0		0.00		0.61	0	0	U		472862
		ABXPS4729A	1	42428)	0	42428	0.05	42428	0	42428	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	42428
	Singhania																		
	Madhavkrishna	BLVPS7688K	1	250210)	0	250210	0.32	250210	0	250210	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	0	0	250210
	Singhania																		
		BBHPS2125K	1	250210)	0	250210	0.32	250210	0	250210	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	0	0	250210
	Singhania	BB111 521251C	1	230210	3		230210	0.52	230210	ľ	230210	0.52		0.32				ľ	230210
-		ABTPS6195E	1	3869650	<u> </u>	0	3869650	5.01	3869650	0	3869650	5.01	0	5.01	0	0	0	0	3869650
	Singhania	AD 11 30193E	1	38030301	,	ľ	3809030	5.01	3809030	ľ	3809030	5.01	U	5.01	U	0	U	ľ	3809030
1					2			0	0								0		0
b	Central		U	ν (J	υ	υ	υ	V	μ	μ	U	μ	υ	U	U	υ	μ	U
	Government/ State																		
	Government(s)																		
c	Financial		0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/ Banks																		
d	Any Other		11	3105146)	0	31051466	40.19	31051466	0	31051466	40.19	0	40.19	0	0	0	0	31051366
	(specify)			6															
	Person Acting in		11	3105146)	0	31051466	40.18	31051466	0	31051466	40.18	0	40.18	0	0	0	0	31051366
	Concert			6				-						-	1	[
		ACCPS4027R	1	3340)	0	3340	0	3340	0	3340	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3340
	Saraogi	11001 5702 / K	1	2270	,		2270		5540	٢	5540		ľ					ľ	2270
		A CLIDGZEOCC	1	2000	2	0	2000	0	2000	6	2000	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	2000
	Amrita Saraogi	ASHPS7586G	1	3000	J	U	3000	υ	3000	U	3000	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	3000

	Anil Kumar Agrawal	AANPA3277E	1	3940	0	0	3940	0.01	3940	0	3940	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	3940
	Khandelwal jointly with Radha Rani Khandelwal		1	1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000
	Prashant Seth	ADNPS2638G	1	20	0	0	20	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20
	Pushpa Saraogi	ADIPS5758G	1	5048	0	0	5048	0.01	5048	0	5048	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	5048
	Khandelwal jointly with Kailash Nath Khandelwal		1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500
	Agarwal	AANPA5521D		40	0	0	40	0	40	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40
	G.H.Securities Pvt. Ltd.	AAACG7280M	1	20	0	0	20	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Yadu International Ltd.	AAACY0480F	1	3103451 8	0	0	31034518	40.16	31034518	0	31034518	40.16	0	40.16	0	0	0	0	31034478
	Yadu Securities Pvt. Ltd	AAACY0498D	1	40	0	0	40	0	40	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		18	3927280 3	0	0	39272803	50.83	39272803	0	39272803	50.83	0	50.83	0	0	0	0	39272683
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	523633	0	0	523633	0.68	523633	0	523633	0.68	0	0.68	0	0	0	0	523633
	Ramapati Singhania jointly with Rajeshree Singhania	ABXPS4730M		523633		0	523633	0.68	523633	0		0.68	0	0.68	0	0	0	0	523633
b	Government		0	v		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	523633		0	523633	0.68	523633	0		0.68	0	0.68	0	0	0	0	523633
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		19	3979643 6	0	0	39796436	51.5	39796436	0	39796436	51.5	0	51.5	0	0	0	0	39796316

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s	Partly paid- up equity shares	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor	Total nos. shares held VII =	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR,	Number No of Voi	class of	Rights held securities IX)		No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandin	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc in si	mber of cked hares (II)	Numb Sha pledg other	res ed or	Number of equity shares held in demateriali
				held (IV)	held (V)	y Receipts (VI)	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (as o percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	(a	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	% of total share s held (Not applic able)	z ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	~	0	O	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		30	14482773	0	0	14482773		14482773	0	14482773	10.71	0	10.74	0	0			14470419
	SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE SMALL CAP FUND	AAATK4475E		1141572	0	0	1141572	1.48	1141572	0	1141572	1.48	0	1.48	0	0			1141572
	KOTAK SMALL CAP FUND			2374244	0	0		3.07	2374244	0	2374244	3.07	0	5.07	0	0			2374244
	SBI TAX ADVANTAGE FUND SERIES III	AABTS6407Q	1	1857944	O	U	1857944	2.4	1857944	0	1857944	2.4	U	2.4	U	0			1857944
	AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXIS SMALL CAP FUND	AACTA5925A	1	1437968	0	0	1437968	1.86	1437968	0	1437968	1.86	0	1.86	0	0			1437968
	MIRAE ASSET TAX SAVER FUND	AACTM0203B	1	3524866	0	0	3524866	4.56	3524866	0	3524866	4.56	0	4.56	0	0			3524866
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	Ů	0	0	0	0	0	0	O .	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		157	13693448	0	0	13693448		13693448	0	13693448	17.72	0	17.72	0	0			13693448
	FIDELITY	AAATF2631A	1	4924731	0	0	4924731	6.37	4924731	0	4924731	6.37	0	6.37	0	0			4924731

	TRUST FOR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLANS FIAM	AAATF6780E	1	1010600	0	0	1010600	1.31	1010600	0	1010600	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	1010600
	EMERGING MARKETS OPPORTUNITIE S COMMINGLED POOL																
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		41	204521	0	0	204521	0.26	204521	0	204521	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	201323
g	Insurance Companies		9	593420	0	0	593420	0.77	593420	0	593420	0.77	0	0.77	0	0	593420
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)		14	31846	0	0	31846	0.04	31846	0	31846	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	14025
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		14	31846	0	0	31846	0.04	31846	0	31846	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	14025
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		251	29006008	0	0	29006008	37 54	29006008	0	29006008	37 54	0	37.54	0	0	28972635
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India			20	0	0	20	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	20
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	20	0	0	20	0	20	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	20
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals -			, 0, 2020	0	0	7092625	9.18	7092625	0		9.18		9.18	0	0	6890143
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.			2380727	0	0	2380727	3.08	2380727	0	2380727	3.08	0	3.08	0	0	2178245
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		3	,,11050	0	0	4711898		4711898	0		6.1		6.1	0	0	4711898
		AGIPS4512M	1	4008994	0	0	4008994	5.19	4008994	0	4008994	5.19	0	5.19	0	0	4008994

b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	400	0	0	400	0	400	0	400	0	0	0	0	0	400
С	Employee Trusts	1	3871	0	0	3871	0.01	3871	0	3871	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing figure)															
e	Any Other	4088	1368891	0	0	1368891	1.77	1368891	0	1368891	1.77	0	1.77	0	0	1345968
	(specify)															
	Bodies Corporate	475	852580	0	0	852580	1.1	852580	0	852580	1.1	0	1.1	0	0	847387
	Clearing Members	97	118474	0	0	118474	0.15	118474	0	118474	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	118474
	HUF	768	94326	0	0	94326	0.12	94326	0	94326	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	94326
	IEPF	1	201322	0	0	201322	0.26	201322	0	201322	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	201322
	Non-Resident	2736	100274	0	0	100274	0.13	100274	0	100274	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	83259
	Indian (NRI)															
	Overseas	4	715	0	0	715	0	715	0	715	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Corporate Bodies															
	Trusts	7	1200	0	0	1200	0	1200	0	1200	0	0	0	0	0	1200
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	77190	8465787	0	0	8465787	10.96	8465787	0	8465787	10.96	0	10.96	0	0	8236511
	Total Public	77442	37471815	0	0	37471815	48.5	37471815	0	37471815	48.5	0	48.5	0	0	37209166
	Shareholding (B)=															
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)															
	(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Number of	Voting Righ	its held in		No. of	Total	Num	iber of	Nui	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ss of securi			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders]	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(IX)			Underlying			ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding		(X	TI)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+V						convertible	full				mbered	
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u>I)</u>	1957	17 (17 1	N			securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
				s held				As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g Rights		Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				as a %	Warrants)	convertible		%	(N	% of	(Not Applicable)
								(VIII)				of Total	(X)	securities (of	o t	total	Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Total	I Olal	-	as a		tota	ар	share	1
												Voting rights	-	percentage of diluted		10111		Situic	
												rights	-	share		l ~-	pli	S	1
												1	-			Sha	ca	held	
														capital) (XI)		r es	ble	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(1117)	0	0			0
Ī	Holder												•						
2			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	υ	U	U	U	J	U	U			J
	Trust (under SEBI																		ľ
	(Share based																		ľ
	Employee Benefit)																		l
	Regulations, 2014)																		ľ
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non				Ĭ					Ĭ		ľ				Ŭ			Ĭ
																			i
1	Public																		l
1	Shareholding $(C)=$																		l
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		i l
Ь	(0)(2)	L	I	1	I .	I .				1		1				1			

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding	exercise of right of t	the SBO in the reporting	company, whether	direct or indirect*	Date of creation / acauisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	Yadu International Limited	AAACJ3503A		India	40.16	0	0			
A	Raghavpat Singhania	BBHPS2125K		India	40.16			No	No	22-Dec-2020

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with de	tails such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, votin	ng rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with de	tails such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, votin	ng rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the sh	nareholders acting as persons in Con-	cert including their Shareholding	
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %